

â

(In Chambers)

ITEM NO.28

COURT NO.4

SECTION XII

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A

RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

IA.No.6 in CIVIL APPEAL NO. 8034 OF 2001

BASIC EDUCATION BOARD, U.P.

Appellant (s)

VERSUS

UPENDRA RAI & ORS.

Respondent(s)

(With appln. for intervention and office report dt. 2.12.2006)

Date: 09/01/2007 This Appeal was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE ASHOK BHAN

For Appellant(s)

Ms. Niranjana Singh,Adv.

For Respondent(s) Mr. Anurag Dubey,Adv.

Mr. D.P.Pande,Adv.

Mr. M.Dubey,Adv.

Mr. S.R. Setia,Adv.

Mr. Ajay K. Agrawal ,Adv

Mr. Aditya K.Dubey,Adv.

Mr. Anis Kumar Gupta,Adv.

Mr. Devvrat,Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following

O R D E R

Intervention application be taken along with the main  
case.

[ Suman Wadhwa ]

Court Master

[ Vijay Aggarwal ]

Court Master